A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln Elementary
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Camellia Basic Elementary

Capital City School

Caroline Wenzel Elementary
Cesar Chavez ES
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 10, ENDING THURSDAY, JUNE 15, 2017

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

PERCENTAGE

FOR THE

MONTH
135 144 21 345 93.36%
205 191 7 475 91.80%
175 179 0 434 95.78%
103 127 37 295 88.28%
240 183 6 501 95.47%
187 189 13 459 96.30%
27 44 0 78 96.03%
103 115 53 312 93.57%
0 380 14 394 92.49%

Cum Attd
Days /180
2016-2017
330.76
450.07
414.21
268.46
475.10
447.61
51.58
290.34
376.11

94.35%
93.61%
95.14%
93.20%
95.89%
97.46%
96.53%
94.08%
94.81%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 10, ENDING THURSDAY, JUNE 15, 2017

CHARTER SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Kdgn Grades1-3 Grades4-6 Grades7-8 Grades9-12 2016-2017  2016-2017 PERCENTAGE
Actual 2016-2017
Attendance
Bowling Green-Mc Coy 65 206 171 0 0 12 454 94.30% 448.37 95.56%
Bowling Green-Chacon 54 150 150 0 0 0 354 95.40% 343.68 96.91%
George W. Carver SAS 0 0 0 0 253 8 261 99.70% 277.13 95.58%
New Joseph Bonnheim Charter 39 132 114 0 0 0 285 93.12% 270.19 94.85%
New Tech High 0 0 0 0 166 5 171 93.41% 172.01 95.23%
The Met High School 0 0 0 0 275 0 25
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 10, ENDING THURSDAY, JUNE 15, 2017
ADULT EDUCATION SCHOOLS

ADULT EDUCATION ENROLLMENT HOURS EARNED 2016-2017 CUMULATIVE ADA
CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENT | OTHER TOTAL
A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 584 0| 25,146.30 25,146.30 0 511.26 511.26
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 607 0| 42,730.30 42,730.30 0 821.09 821.09
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 1,191 0| 67,876.60 67,876.60 0| 1332.35| 1332.35

Page 6



A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln Elementary
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Camellia Basic Elementary
Capital City School

Caroline Wenzel Elementary
Cesar Chavez ES
Crocker/Riverside Elementary
David Lubin Elementary

Earl Warren Elementary
Edward Kemble Elementary
Elder Creek Elementary

Ethel | Baker Elementary

Ethel Phillips Elementary

Father Keith B Kenny K-8 School
Genevieve Didion Elementary
Golden Empire Elementary

H W Harkness Elementary
Hollywood Park Elementary
Home/Hospital

Hubert H. Bancroft Elementary
Isador Cohen Elementary
James W Marshall Elementary
John Bidwell Elementary

John Cabrillo Elementary

John D Sloat Elementary

John H. Still K-8

John Morse Therapeutic Center
Leataata Floyd Elementary
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School
Mark Twain Elementary

Martin Luther King Jr Elementary
Matsuyama Elementary
Nicholas Elementary

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

MONTH 10, ENDING THURSDAY, JUNE 15, 2017
GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

Kdgn

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

45
72
80
28
72
70

41

92
85
47
162
94
119
70
70
72
72
67
46

93
33
54
44
46
45
99

55
119
48
32
70
96

Gradel Grade2 Grade3 Grade4 Grade5 Grade6

42
69
52
34
72
68
4
32
0
93
82
58
133
112
109
73
61
67
72
51
50
6
48
37
65
45
47
27
96
0
60
91
48
50
94
95

47
66
63
35
97
59
12
35
0
94
60
59
130
97
93
67
55
71
80
48
48

51
33
47
47
47
23
96

46
93
35
35
94
98

46
70
60
34
71
60
11
36
0
92
72
65
105
113
92
72
48
64
86
40
40

56
34
48
44
45
31
92

44
94
34
56
94
71

47
64
60
43
64
60
10
25
135
97
81
58

116
116
82
47
59
83
54
43
14
66
40
54
46
48
20
80

42
94
45
41
90
97

55
63
61
39
63
59
16
53
135
98
71
73
0
119
102
64
58
78
94
44
31
12
54
29
70
46
52
34
92

47
93
53
65
83
98

42
64
58
45
56
70
18
37
110
98
74
83
0
118
96
77
31
73
84
51
46
16
74
32
61
65
52
32
79
0
26
92
48
52
90
91

324
468
434
258
495
446

78
259
380
664
525
443
530
769
727
505
370
484
571
355
304

61
442
238
399
337
337
212
634

320
676
311
331
615
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln Elementary
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Camellia Basic Elementary
Capital City School

Caroline Wenzel Elementary
Cesar Chavez ES

345
475
434
295
501
459

78
312
394

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 10, ENDING THURSDAY JUNE 15, 2017

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

3565
5530
3805
3526
3666
2102

334
3291
3703

59536
81013
74558
48322
85518
80569

9285
52262
67700

63101
86543
78363
51848
89184
82671

9619
55553
71403

94.35%
93.61%
95.14%
93.20%
95.89%
97.46%
96.53%
94.08%
94.81%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 10, ENDING THURSDAY, JUNE 15, 2017
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

HIGH SCHOOL ENROLLMEN| TOTAL ABSENC| ACTUAL DAYS OF ATTENDA DAYS ENROLLED PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDA
American Legion HS 152 8329 37213 45542 81.719
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 195 2614 33394 36009 92.749
C K McClatchy HS 2161 20583 368795 389374 94.719
Capital City School 216 6147 43196 49343 87.549
Hiram W Johnson HS 1468 19915 240050 259964 92.349
Home/Hospital 51 0 3649 3649 100.009
John F Kennedy HS 2037 14244 362854 377104 96.229
Kit Carson MS 104 1142 18455 19597 94.179
Luther Burbank HS 1671 25132 275458 300594 91.649
Rosemont HS 1312 12574 228401 240974 94.789
School of Engineering and Science 262 1321 46179 47500 97.229
The Academy 18 927 3365 4292 78.409
West Campus HS 720 4214 149343 153557 97.269
TOTAL 10,367 117,142 1,810,354 1,927,496 93.929
TOTAL TOTAL ABSENCESCTUAL DAYS OF ATTENDANCE DAYS ENROLLED PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDA
ENROLLMEN
TOTAL ALL SCHOOLS 39,884 380,448 6,856,905 7,237,353 94.74%
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